Folding Machine
RAS 64.25

stock-no.: 0100144

type of machine: Folding Machine
make: RAS

type: 64.25

year of 2004
manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 5

delivery time: by agreement
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request

technical details

plate width:

plate thickness:

distance between columns:
stroke adjustment:

bending angle max.:
bending radius min.:
daylight opening:

back gauge - adjustable:
height over floor:

total power requirement:
weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:

additional information

Hydraulic Folding Machine, electronically controlled.

-max. sheet thickness at 400 N/mm?2 2,5 mm according to manufacturer

-smallest permissible bending radius 1.25 x sheet thickness
-opening of the upper beam max. 200mm (motor driven)
-bending trough is manually operated

-Lower beam is fixed

-operated by pushbutton / double foot switch

2540 mm

2,5mm

2830 mm

30 mm

0-180°

1,25 mm
Oberwange: 200 mm
kein Hinteranschlag mm
900 mm

2,0 kW

1,71t
3,35x1,0x1,5m
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