Folding Machine RAS 64.25



stock-no.: 0100144

type of machine: Folding Machine

make: RAS type: 64.25 year of 2004

manufacture:

type of control: conventional country of origin: Germany storage location: Leipzig 5 delivery time: by agreement

freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked

price: on request



technical details

plate width:	2540 mm
plate thickness:	2,5 mm
distance between columns:	2830 mm
stroke adjustment:	30 mm
bending angle max.:	0 - 180 °
bending radius min.:	1,25 mm
daylight opening:	Oberwange: 200 mm
back gauge - adjustable:	kein Hinteranschlag mm
height over floor:	900 mm
total power requirement:	2,0 kW
weight of the machine ca.:	1,7 t
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:	3,35 x 1,0 x 1,5 m

additional information

Hydraulic Folding Machine, electronically controlled.

- -max. sheet thickness at 400 N/mm² 2,5 mm according to manufacturer
- -smallest permissible bending radius 1.25 x sheet thickness
- -opening of the upper beam max. 200mm (motor driven)
- -bending trough is manually operated
- -Lower beam is fixed
- -operated by pushbutton / double foot switch

Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60 Mail: info@wmwag.com
Fax: +49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7 Web: http://www.wmwag.com